Junior Verbal Placings
lllinois
Nebraska
Texas
Florida
Wisconsin

Intermediate Verbal Placings
Texas
Nebraska
Virginia
Kansas
Tennessee

Senior Verbal Placings
Missouri
Nebraska
Mixed Team
Tennessee
lllinois
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National Junior Angus Show
Quiz Bowl - Written Test

Contestant Score Bonus

Junior

1 IL - lllinois Junior Blue

Reese Mc Kenzie An 36 3
Ella Brooks 41 3
Abbie Kelly 40 4
Lauren Wolter 46 4
163 14
2 NE - Nebraska Junior 1
Kasey Lee Meyer 45 4
Addison Cotton 33 2
Keaton Cael Karr 38 0
Ethan Shaw 40 4
156 10
3 WI - Wisconsin Junior White
Ty Dean Gaffney 37 2
Tucker Scott Bayer 32 3
Ava Leibfried 43 4
Clara Henderson 39 4
151 13
4  KY - Kentucky Superfecta
Bryanna Smith 36 3
Lily Catherine Jeffries 39 4
Jacob Marksbury 41 2
Lucy Lynn Jeffries 30 3
146 12
5 TX-Texas Junior 2
Kilye Winge 38 0
Bayler Smith 39 1
Brantley M Humpert 34 0
Wesley Phillips 32 2
143 3



10

11

FL - Florida
Ryleigh Locke 35
Beau Ware 33
Lilly Grace Larson 43
Owen D Austrino 29
140
KS - Kansas Junior 2
Cohen Navinsky 31
Dane R Haverkamp 31
Addie Haverkamp 40
Eliza Rosenhagen 37
139
ND - North Dakota
Rylee Jo Erdmann 34
Molly Rae Hansen 40
Cally Hansen 36
Kaylee Erdmann 24
134

NE - Nebraska Junior 2

Christian Shaw 39
Wyatt T Smith 35
MaKenna Mary Karr 33
Mckinley Reese Stolle 27

134

TN - Tennessee Junior 1
Jackson David Hagoo 39

Alyssa Claire Meier 26
Mae Lee Williamson 35
Lila Jae Sims 32

132

TN - Tennessee Junior 2

Emma Anne Armstro 36
Matthew Cole Armstr 39
Avery Rowlett 31

Avery Williamson 25
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12

13

14

15

16

17

TX - Texas Junior 1

Kensley Free

Daniel Brenlen Hump
Austyn Gorman
Harlow Gorman

XX - Test Only Junior

Madaline Bergmann
Sullivan Haverkamp
Brock L Miller
Claire Ann Murnin

OK - Oklahoma
Gage Aberdeen Long
Ruby Grace Bell
Tate Bell
Brady Lott

IN - Indiana
Adaelyn Berg
Karis Delaney Water
Sophia Caroline Roye
Shyan Bennett

131

31
37
28
33
129

34
18
38
38
128

27
33
30
33
123

21
34
39
26
120

KY - Kentucky Junior 2

Sayde Lowe

Adam R B Mc Cauley
Sayler Kristen Lowe
Ryland Bowman

KS - Kansas Junior 1

Kaelyn Schilling
Macey Jean Lewis
Jackson Dean McCur

33

29
34
120

37
27
31

A O O W

12

Q0 W N O W

g O N W

10

N W b b

1

w

D N O O b



18

19

20

21

22

23

Anna Karlene McCurr

24
119

MO - Missouri Junior B

Samuel Linlee Jordan
Nolan Dehn
Courtney Dehn
Kolton Daniel Samps

IL - lllinois Junior Orange

Claire Marie Kuipers
Danielle Alberts
Anne Dameron
Bennett Bergman

MN - Minnesota
Cody Ostertag
Anna Ostertag
Joe Sevareid
Avery Kohls

NC - North Carolina
Logan Reece Ball
Cole Williams
Nate Rodney Bowma
Lydia Crocker

IA - lowa Team 1
Madison Collison
Emily Collison
Erica Driscoll
Erin Driscoll

26
26
37
26
115

35
25
32
19
111

31
20
34
26
111

21
25
39
24
109

27
25
19
31
102

IL - lllinois Junior Green

Ella Eathington
Macie Carroll

28
29

12
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24

25

26

27

28

29

Zane Robert Hoffman 19

Mandy Hacker 26

102

VA - Virginia

Kallie Jo Poole 30
Aubrey West Herbers 25
Alex T Lam 13
Brooklyn Davis 32

100

MO - Missouri Junior C
Madelyn Grace Samp 27

Gracyn Lee Meier 29
Tyler James Meier 14
Addison Ward 26

96

IL - lllinois Junior Red

Caden Crain 27
Kynzie Kelly 19
Blake Wolter 19
Reed Naughton 27

92

MO - Missouri Junior A

Paighton Mae Witt 29
Witt. Landon 17
Josey Jo Meier 38
Kaitlyn Burns 0

84

OH - Ohio

Margaret Belle Davis 32
Logan Mont Davis 13
Garrett Thomas Wells 7
Kaydence Connolly 31

83

KY - Kentucky Junior 3
Tyler Day 24
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30

31

32

Daniel Logan Lynn
Peyton Michael Lynn
Alexander Rivas Prad

WI - Wisconsin Junior Red

Sophia Jentz
Mackenzie Knutson
Madyson Krusemark
Kaycee Carey Lindne

IA - lowa Team 2
Jake Andrew Roberts
Cheyenne Houk
Grady Claussen
Sawyer Claussen

- Test Only Jr2
angus angus
Anna Scheurman

20
16
21
81

20
11
16
32
79

35
19
54

31

31
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Intermediate

1

TX - Texas Intermediate 1

Cutter Pohlman 42 3
Emma Nowotny 43 3
Colter Pohlman 38 3
Gracie Smith 35 2
158 11
NE - Nebraska Intermediate 1
Rachel A Smith 39 3
TaralLee Hudson 39 3
Jace Matthew Stage 34 1
Joshua T Shaw 32 2
144 9
VA -Virginia Team 1
Ryan Borer 35 4
Zachary Mc Call 37 2
Hannah Davis 31 3
Mikayla St Clair 37 2
140 11
KS - Kansas Int. 2
Kelsey Rae Theis 33 3
Eva Hinrichsen 42 2
Baylee Wulfkuhle 34 3
Kady Jae Figge 26 1
135 9
TN - Tennessee Int. 1
Ben Mayfield 34 3
Allison E Davis 35 3
Kendra Lynn Sellers 31 2
Lena Gail Sims 32 1
132 9
OH - Ohio Int. 1
Samantha Wallace 29 4
Ellie Kidwell 31 3

Kristina Scheurman 36 3



10

11

12

Ty Raines 35 3
131 13

NC - North Carolina Intermediate

Marcie Harward 37 4
Mattie Harward 31 3
Mary Elaine Wood 24 0
Lynae Elizabeth Bow 35 4

127 11

IL - lllinois Intermediate Blue

Emily Brooks 30 4
Eric M Schafer 35 4
Emma Eathington 21 3
Lizzie Schafer 29 3
115 14
NE - Nebraska Intermediate 2
Chase Cotton 25 1
Nicole Nichols 30 1
Tucker R Stagemeyer 29 1
Tavin Cain Uden 30 2
114 5
TX - Texas Intermediate 2
Presley Sliger 27 2
Mc Kenzie Kostel 28 4
J Cooper Free 29 1
Kaden Morris 28 0
112 7
TN - Tennessee Int. 2
Weston B Rowlett 30 1
Katie Lynn Whitted 28 2
Tristan Andrew Meier 28 1
Katie Lynn Smith 26 1
112 5
FL - Florida
Nicole Grau 31 3

Aubrie-Leigh Persing 29 2



13

14

15

16

17

18

Jayce Ware 25 1
Dafaney Williams 26 0
111 6

IL - Illinois Intermediate Orange

Maggie Kelly 29 3
Tanner Mickey 36 2
Brooke Schiffbauer 18 3
Paige Van Dyke 27 2
110 10
KS - Kansas Int. 1
Nicholas L Siemens 24 2
Jayce D Dickerson 19 1
Clay A Pelton 27 1
Abbie Schwab 37 4
107 8
OH - Ohio Int. 2
Josie Kidwell 24 2
Garrett Miley 24 2
Isaac Miley 30 0
Evan Palmer 29 1
107 5
MD - Maryland
Alyson N Schulze 33 3
Crystal Stowers 23 3
Blair Heath 14 0
Avery Dull 36 3
106 9
VA - Virginia Team 2
Makayla Talley 33 3
Austin M Lam 22 1
Lillian Hart 23 1
Suter Clark 27 2
105 7

KY - Kentucky
Mayson Alexander To 23 1



19

20

21

22

23

24

Lauren Slone 24

Emily Caffee 27
Ethan Davis Blevins 30

104

CO - Colorado

Brock L Miller 23
Madalyn Rohr 34
Maguire Rohr 22
Payton Voloshin 24

103

ND - North Dakota

Alexis Vandeberghe 29
Kelsey Lynn Vandebe 30
Hudson Topp 20
Xander Sundsbak 21

100

WI - Wisconsin

Reese Brock 20
Kelly Ann Gaffney 29
Hailey Jentz 22
Bree Allan Gaffney 29

100

IL - lllinois Intermediate Red

Paige J Lemenager 29
Erin Margaret Curley 28
Ashlyn Mool 22
Anna Curley 18

97

WA - Washington

Kacie J Vejraska 21
Arlee Nicholson 22
Sydney Rylaarsdam- 24
Sydney Dodge 29

96

IN - Indiana
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25

26

27

28

29

Rosalind E Kidwell 26 1
Jacob C Wickard 18 1
Brooke Davis 19 1
Karson Drew Patton 31 1

94 4

NC - North Carolina Intermediate

Ava Elizabeth Wood 20 0
Riley Wood 24 5
Schyler Perry Crocker 24 0
Greyson T Peeler 24 2

92 7

KS - Kansas Int. 3

Greta Rosenhagen 26 2
Jacob Wendland 19 0
Kelly Newton 25 3
Tanner Dee Hite 21 2
91 7
OK - Oklahoma Int. 1
Alyson Friesen 22 1
Jelani King 25 1
Meah Allison 23 2
Carter Kornegay 20 2
90 6
OK - Oklahoma Int. 2
Cyrus Kornegay 16 0
Blake Austin Long 26 2
Abby Bell 22 2
Bowen Bridges 22 2
86 6
MO - Missouri Intermediate A
David J Schneider 22 1
Corbin D Sampson 23 2
Rance C Wheeler 20 0
Landon Kennedy 14 3
79 6



30

31

32

33

34

MS - Mississippi
Haley Grace Walker
Hannah Nicole Buse
Charlie T IV Sutherla
Rylie Melancon

XX - Test Only Intermediate

Henry Jackson Thron
Hannah Williams
Comfort Gimba

MO - Missouri Intermediate B

Ciara Raithel
Olivia Gerloff
Garrett Schuering
Sophia Sweeny

MO - Missouri Intermediate C

Ella Marie Jordan
Zoe Blankenship
Sache Dowling
Emma Burns

IA - lowa
Lexi Knapp
Catie Collison
Paige Catherine Robe
Alexis Ann Roberts

0
30
18
30
78

23
26
27

0
76

22
23
13
14
72

23
19
26

0
68

23

23
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Senior

1

MO - Missouri Senior A

Truman Byergo 34
Levi Blankenship 36
Tommy F Otte 45
Emily Sinning 36

151

NE - Nebraska

Reagan Skow 29
Miranda Katherine Ra 30
Kacey Dethlefs 36
Miles H Stagemeyer 41

136

IL - Illinois

Lindsey Decker 39
Amber Schiffbauer 28
Garrett Dean Handsa 36
Casey P Martin 33

136

XX - Arkansas/Pennsylvania

Nicholas Alan Pohima 37
Whitney Walker 32
Hailey Ann Roye 33
Daniel Rohrbaugh 31

133

KS - Kansas Senior 1

Alexandria Cozzitorto 32
Ethan W Dickerson 34
Cale Hinrichsen 34
Morgan L Woodbury 32

132

TN - Tennessee
Kristen Nicole Brown 36
Shelley F Rowlett 33
Hallie C Dillard 25
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10

11

12

Juliann Fears 37
131

MO - Missouri Senior B

Lauren Gilbert 34
Reed Steven Gooden 30
Holly Sinning 41
Grant Z Ward 22

127

PA - Pennsylvania

Lydia E Brown 26
Madison Weaver 32
Kaitlin Bell 31
Katelyn R Taylor 37

126

OH - Ohio

Rylee E Closser 26
Erica Snook 28
Mc Kayla Raines 33
Renee Hamilton 37

124

XX - Test Only Senior

Lanie Sutherland 18
31

Sarah Lindsay Harris 36
Austin T Vieselmeyer 37
122

KS - Kansas Senior 2

Mia Hastings 27
Laura Catherine Carp 37
Morgan Wise 23
Channing Schneider 35

122

NC - North Carolina
Cara N Smith 31
Taylor Lane Glover 31

11
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13

14

15

16

17

18

Peyton Mackenzie Ya

John Caleb Heath

IN - Indiana
Katie Marie Brock
Karsyn Leigh Zenor
Nicholas Innis
Ellie Marie Sennett

FL - Florida
Gabriela Hernandez
Morgan Blommel
Alexa Grau
Joshua Case Birge

IA - lowa Team 2
Kara Collison
Morgan Knapp
Cassidy W Becker
Maggie Maas

IA - lowa Team 1

Haley Greiman
Olivia Johnson

Morgan Ann Mc Derm
Walker Shaw Mc Der

MD - Maryland
Megan Pelan
Joshua Whipp
Kyle E Schulze
James Garvick

WV - West Virginia

Natalie Phillips

28
30
120

33
31
25
31
120

18
35
34
29
116

25
30
29
29
113

37
24
26
26
113

31
22
34
21
108

32
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Justin Teets
JW Teets
Marli J Phillips

23
20
22
97

19  KY - Kentucky Krushers

Bradon Burks
Kalli Flanders
Catherine Elizabeth C
Abigal Smoot

20 WI - Wisconsin
Dylan David Horstme
Jacob Daniel Krusem
Paige Elizabeth Gaffn
Taylor Lynn Cooley

26
25
16
21
88

16
22
32
17
87
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